Monitorler

23

24

27

27

24

27

27

22

23.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

RAPID

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

91,02 USD

111,00
usb

116,27
usb

120,99
usb

132,09
usb

139,86
usb

150,96
usb

152,07
usb

172,05
usb

398,49
usb

72,15 USD

3.219,00
TL



24

24

24

24

23.

23

27

21.

27

24

27

23

23

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

3.330,00
TL

3.385,50
TL

3.768,45
TL

97,68 USD

3.940,50
TL

98,79 USD

98,79 USD

4.107,00
TL

106,00
usb

4.329,00
TL

117,66
usb

124,32
usb

128,21
usb

128,76
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 145,41

DVD-D VGA HDMI usb

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 154,29

ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT usb

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 165,39

VGA VESA usb

———— 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 166,50

i usD
==Y

5 ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 175,38

Gl o USD
==

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 175,93

usb

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 188,70

usb

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 195,36

VGA DP usb

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 196,47

VGA DP usb

", " 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 224,22
*

T usb

== 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 228,66

e usD

15.6 ASUS MBL6ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 244,20

usb

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 268,62

DP HDMI usb

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 276,39

SRGB usb




27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 301,92

usD
27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 313,02
usDb
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 321,90
USB-C usD
31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 176HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 331,89
usD
FE=ma] 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 176HZ 1MS Asus 0 344,10
e usD
E/BWE 27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 367,41
1 HDMI mDP USD
1
29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 369,63
TYPE C usD
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 371,85
usD
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 376,29
usD
23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 457,32
usD
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 520,59
S% WQXGA usD
27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 176HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 742,59

usb




